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Ujbuda - Futapest Crossfutés

2009. szeptember 27.

Végeredmény 4 KM

Név
Havas Volczer Xavér
BANKI LEVENTE ALBIN
Madtrai Daniel
Havas Volczer Edvard

Név
LAKATOS BOGLARKA
HALLGAT FANNI
LAKATOS LIVIA
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Név
Hegediis Adam
Hegedis Gergd
Szabd Kornél
SOMOGYI KAROLY
Izs6 Daniel
Berezvai Ferenc
Szabd Péter
SZOBOSZLAY TAMAS
BOGDAN LASZLO
SCHMIDT BALAZS
Orban Ferenc
Vajkai Mark
Kulcséar Gergely
Kovacs Andrés
Zsoldos Imre
MESZAROS KAROLY
SCHMIDT JOZSEF
Schaider Maté
Hajda Zoltéan
Kald Maté
Edes La&szléné
Mager Zsomber
Schnaider David
Szentkirdlyi Richéard
Peterdi Janos
Breiner Marcell
MARTON SANDOR
RAGANY JOZSEF

Rajtszam

2059
2065
2061
2063

Rajtszam

196
194
195

Rajtszam

418
419
433
416
425
427
421
435
422
414
431
411
423
436
417
432
413
429
415
420
307
438
424
428
426
430
434
412

Ido

18:
:38
19:
23:

18

Ido

18:
19:
23:

Ido

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
126
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
124
16:
17:
: 31
17:
18:
18:
18:
:59
19:
19:
20:
:05
22:
22
23:
28:

14

16

17

18

22

15

57
35

49
45
16

23
25
30
36
55

41
05
21
22
32

54
13

46
13
19
44

25
53
08

05
40
36
32
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Név
Gorog Veronika
WERMESCHER ILDIKO
Répési Tinde
DRUSKO ZSOFIA
Farkasné Fejes Beata
Eisenbacher Dbéra
Edes Laszléné
Peterdi Gabriella
Imre Alexandra
LAKATOS TIBORNE
Kaiser Katalin
Varga Boglarka
Aratédné Bernath Barbara
Beda Bernadett
Babinszky Angéla
Erddsi Erika
FORGACSNE BOROS ERZSEBET
Téth Timea

Rajtszam

309
313
308
317
312
316
307
311
306
302
305
310
314
315
303
304
301
318

Ido

16:
16:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
:35
:39
22:
22

21
21

22
24
24

27
28
08
03
46
08
25
27
36

40
55

:55
126
126
25:
29:

57
54
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Ujbuda - Futapest Crossfutés
2009.

Végeredmény 11,6 KM

Név
Kuttor Csaba
BEDA SZABOLCS
Pelsoczy Attila
Hajduska Baléazs
Borsanyi Déaniel
Janos Zoltén
SOMOGYI KAROLY
Erdds Béla
LOHN MIKLOS
Orb&n Ferenc
Sathy Istvan
Csere Anna
ORTOLINA MATTEO
Bartos Taméas
Homola Maté
Kovacs Andrés
Badar Gabor
Leventon Julia
Gorog Veronika
KORPONAY CSABA
Girbusz Katalin
BANKI ALBERT

WERMESCHER ILDIKO

JANKO TAMAS
Farkas Andrés

Székely Krisztian

Edes Laszlé
Silye Séandor
Bakdé Ménika
Markus Roébert
Bereznai Ferenc
MESZAROS KAROLY
Lacina Péter
Szabd Zoltén
Sipos Anna
Kertész Doéra
Vigh Ferenc
FORGACS GYULA
Csizmadia Agnes
DRUSKO ZSOFIA
SEBO VERONIKA
Szepesi Imre
MARCZE FERENC
Varga Janos
Vaczi Zoltéan

szeptember 27.

Rajtszam

3024
3029
3019
3020
3027
3025
5026
5073
5062
5050
5068

647
3032
3031
3035
3030
3026

642

643
5072

648
3023
5044
5069
5048
3028
5030
5032
5046
3000
5599
3021
3019
5042

641

649
5052
5074

645
5065

640
5058
5067
3022
3018

R e

Ido
42
42
44
45
48
48
49:
50
50:
51:
51
51
52:
52
52:
52:
53
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
56
56
56:
56:
56:
57:
57
57
57:
57:
58:
58
59:
59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:02

03
11
02

126
121
:33

07

124

40
11

: 32
:39

10

:34

40
43

128

39
40
42
52
05
17
45

:35
:35

46
46
55
01

: 25
: 37

42
44
17

:50

07
22
03
43
45
50
15
30

124



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

TOTH BALAZS
KRABACZ GABOR
Filkorn Andrea
Maridsi Zita
Boros Zsdb6fia
NEMCSICS AKOS
TOROK BENCE

JAKAB TIBOR
Wilhelm Krisztina
REVI GABOR
VLASICS JANOS
ROZSAVOLGYI JOZSEF
Szauter Mdbénika
Kiss Borbdla Méaria
Hangyasi Anikd
BOGYO EVA

NEMETH ATTILA
Varga Dénes
PANYICZKI GYULA
RICHTER FERENC
Dedk Ferencné

3034
3017
5028

646

644
5075
3033
5070
5054
5600
5038
5066
5040

650
5036
5064
5056
5034
5071
5076
5060
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:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07
:08
:08
:09:
:10
:11:
:12:
:15:
:16:

40
44
49
07
08
40
49
18
56
56
58
17

128
: 35
:53

54

:34

44
53
03
42



Hosszutav
férfi

Helyezés
1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

UJBUDA - FUTAPEST CROSSFUTAS

Kamaraerdd,

2009.

szeptember 27.

A verseny végeredménye korosztalyok szerint

Név
Kuttor Csaba
BEDA SZABOLCS
Pelstczy Attila
Hajduska Baléazs
Borsanyi Déaniel
Janos Zoltéan
ORTOLINA MATTEO
Bartos Tamas
Homola Maté
Kovacs Andrés
Badar Gabor
BANKI ALBERT

Székely Krisztian

Markus Rébert
MESZAROS KAROLY
Lacina Péter
Varga Janos
Vaczi Zoltén
TOTH BALAZS
KRABACZ GABOR
TOROK BENCE

senior férfi

Helyezés
1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Név
SOMOGYI KAROLY
Erdds Béla
LOHN MIKLOS
Orbé&n Ferenc
Sathy Istvan
KORPONAY CSARA
JANKO TAMAS
Farkas Andrés
Edes Laszld
Silye Sé&ndor
Bereznai Ferenc
Szabd Zoltén
Vigh Ferenc
FORGACS GYULA
Szepesi Imre

Rajtszam

3024
3029
3019
3020
3027
3025
3032
3031
3035
3030
3026
3023
3028
3000
3021
3019
3022
3018
3034
3017
3033

Rajtszam

5026
5073
5062
5050
5068
5072
5069
5048
5030
5032
5599
5042
5052
5074
5058

Ido
42 :
42
44
45:
48
48
52:
52
52:
52:
53:
54:
56:
57:
57:
57:
:01
:02
:02:
:02:
:03:

e e e

Ido
49;
50
50:
51:
51
53:
54
56:
56:
56:
57
57:
59:
59:
1:00:

03
11
02
26

: 21
:33

10

:34

40
43
28
05
35
01
37
42

:30
124

40
44
49

07

124

40
11

132

42
45
35
46
46

: 25

44
07
22
50



l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.

né
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1.
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Helyezés
1.
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MARCZE FERENC
NEMCSICS AKOS
JAKAB TIBOR

REVI GABOR

VLASICS JANOS
ROZSAVOLGYI JOZSEF
NEMETH ATTILA
Varga Dénes
PANYICZKI GYULA
RICHTER FERENC

Név
Csere Anna
Leventon Julia
Gordg Veronika
Girbusz Katalin
Sipos Anna
Kertész Déra
Csizmadia Agnes
SEBO VERONIKA
Maridsi Zita
Boros Zséfia
Kiss Borbala Méaria

Név
WERMESCHER ILDIKO
Bakdé Ménika
DRUSKO ZSOFIA
Fulkorn Andrea
Wilhelm Krisztina
Szauter Mdbédnika
Hangyasi Anikd
BOGYO EVA
Dedk Ferencné

5067
5075
5070
5600
5038
5066
5056
5034
5071
5076

Rajtszam
647
642
643
648
641
649
645
640
646
644
650

Rajtszam
5044
5046
5065
5028
5054
5040
5036
5064
5060

N = e N e e e
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:01:15
:03:40
:05:18
:06:56
:06:58
:07:17
:10:34
:11:44
:12:53
:15:03

Ido

51:39
53:39
53:40
53:52
58:17
58:50

:00:03
:00:45
:03:07
:03:08
:08:35

Ido
54:17
56:55

:00:43
:02:49
:06:56
:07:28
:08:53
:09:54
:16:42



